—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Library/Community Services Dir
Finance Manager

Project Coordinator
Employment Program Manager
Administrative Services Analyst
Employment Program Manager
Administrative Services Analyst
Senior Employment Pgm Spec
Employment Pgm Specialist Il
Employment Pgm Specialist Il
Administrative Aide
Employment Pgm Specialist Il
Employment Pgm Specialist |
Employment Pgm Specialist |
Office Assistant Il

Employment Pgm Specialist Il

Other Positions Held City
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Department

Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training
Employment And Training

Total Wages

$186,021
$126,208
$122,012
$102,205
$93,980
$90,268
$89,398
$89,046
$74,733
$74,462
$74,014
$73,904
$65,511
$61,079
$56,810
$20,813



