	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library/Community Services Dir		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$186,021
2.	Finance Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$126,208
3.	Project Coordinator		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$122,012
4.	Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$102,205
5.	Administrative Services Analyst		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$93,980
6.	Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$90,268
7.	Administrative Services Analyst		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$89,398
8.	Senior Employment Pgm Spec		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$89,046
9.	Employment Pgm Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,733
10.	Employment Pgm Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,462
11.	Administrative Aide		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,014
12.	Employment Pgm Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$73,904
13.	Employment Pgm Specialist I		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$65,511
14.	Employment Pgm Specialist I		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$61,079
15.	Office Assistant II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$56,810
16.	Employment Pgm Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$20,813